
SBA LOAN EXAMPLESBA LOAN EXAMPLE

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is made to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other
conditions prior to sale, lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is to be imposed on the broker herein. 3535 Inland Empire Blvd, Ontario, CA 91764 | Corporate ID 00976995

BUILDING ACQUISITION

TENANT IMPROVEMENTS

SBA/CDC FEES

TOTAL PROJECT COST

$6,076,000

$0

$56,000

$6,132,000

SOURCE OF FUNDS AMOUNT RATES MATURITY COLLATERAL MONTHLY PAYMENT

BANK

SBA 504 LOAN

BORROWER

TOTAL

50%

40%

10%

100%

$3,038,000

$2,486,400

$607,600

$6,132,000

6.50%

6.09%
DEC

10 YEARS
25 YR. AMOUNT

25 YEARS
FULL AMOUNT

1ST DEED

2ND DEED

$20,513

$16,157

$36,670

(BANK 1ST)

(SBA 2ND)

RATES:

FEES:

BANK:
SBA 504:

BANK:
SBA CDC:
MISC:

RATE IS ESTIMATED - WILL VARY DEPENDING ON LENDER
RATE IS FIXED AT THE TIME OF THE DEBENTURE SALE.

VARY DEPENDING ON LENDER POLICY.
2.15% OF SBA LOAN PLUS LEGAL FEES ARE FINANCED, AND THEREFORE INCLUDED IN THE SBA LOAN AMOUNT.
RELATED COSTS MAY BE INCLUDED IN THE SBA 504 LOAN INCLUDING APPRAISAL, ENVIRONMENTAL REPORT (IF
REQUIRED), AND ESCROW CLOSING COSTS (INCLUDING INSURANCE AND LEGAL CLOSING COSTS). 

COLLATERAL: 90% FINANCING GENERALLY DOES NOT REQUIRE ADDITIONAL COLLATERAL.

BFC WILL PERFORM A FREE PREQUALIFICATION FOR PROSPECTIVE BUYERS UPON RECEIVING COMPLETE FINANCIAL INFORMATION.

24830 RIVARD ROAD, MORENO VALLEY - 21,700 SF


