



24830 RIVARD ROAD, MORENO VALLEY - 21,700 SF

TOTAL PROJECT COST	\$6,132,000
SBA/CDC FEES	\$56,000
TENANT IMPROVEMENTS	\$O
BUILDING ACQUISITION	\$6,076,000

SOURCE OF F	UNDS	AMOUNT	RATES	MATURITY	COLLATERAL	MONTHLY PAYMENT	
BANK	50%	\$3,038,000	6.50%	10 YEARS 25 YR. AMOUNT	IST DEED	\$20,513	(BANK IST)
SBA 504 LOAN	40%	\$2,486,400	6.09% DEC	25 YEARS FULL AMOUNT	2ND DEED	\$16,157	(SBA 2ND)
BORROWER	10%	\$607,600				\$36,670	

TOTAL 100% \$6,132,000

RATES:BANK:RATE IS ESTIMATED- WILL VARY DEPENDING ON LENDERSBA 504:RATE IS FIXED AT THE TIME OF THE DEBENTURE SALE.



 FEES:
 BANK:
 VARY DEPENDING ON LENDER POLICY.

 SBA CDC:
 2.15% OF SBA LOAN PLUS LEGAL FEES ARE FINANCED, AND THEREFORE INCLUDED IN THE SBA LOAN AMOUNT.

MISC: RELATED COSTS MAY BE INCLUDED IN THE SBA 504 LOAN INCLUDING APPRAISAL, ENVIRONMENTAL REPORT (IF REQUIRED), AND ESCROW CLOSING COSTS (INCLUDING INSURANCE AND LEGAL CLOSING COSTS).

COLLATERAL: 90% FINANCING GENERALLY DOES NOT REQUIRE ADDITIONAL COLLATERAL.

BFC WILL PERFORM A FREE PREQUALIFICATION FOR PROSPECTIVE BUYERS UPON RECEIVING COMPLETE FINANCIAL INFORMATION.